Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

__724¢%0

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA Sales ID S0918050

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

FLC22XGC35-215
FLP805685
1GB3GSCG6L1139968

COACHMEN FREELANDER

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC

54118 1-35 W
ALVARADO, TX 76009
USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

VANILLABEAN
LUNA
FLC6638-5

VANILLA BEAN DECOR
LUNA WOODGRAIN
FREELANDER VALUE LEADE

1.00
1.00

R PACKAGE - AZDEL 1.00

$0.00
$0.00

$2,900.00

2593
10000
2559
RVIA

COMPOSITE SIDEWALL CONSTRUCTION, WHITE
F.G. SIDEWALLS, MOLDED F.G. FRONT WRAP,
TINTED WINDOWS, S.S. WHEEL INSERTS, SOLAR
PANEL CONNECTION PORT, PWR PATIO AWNING,
LED AWNING LIGHT STRIP, LED EXT. TAIL &
RUNNING LIGHTS, 5,000LB. TOWING HITCH W/7-
WAY PLUG (7,500LB. ON 30BH), LED INT.
LIGHTING, 3 BURNER COOKTOP 1-PC CTOPS,
ROLLER BEARING DRAWER GLIDES, UPGRADED
VINYL FLOORING, HARDWOOD CABINET DOORS &
DRAWERS, SINGLE CHILD TETHER AT FWD
FACING DINETTE, CURVEND SHOWER DOOR,
EVEN-COOL A/C DUCTING SYSTEM (EX 21RS,22XG
& 23FS)), 2ND A/C PREP IN BEDROOM (30BH), 80"
LONG BED, NIGHT SHADES, BED AREA 110V CPAP
READY & USB CHARGING STATION, LARGE FRESH
WTR TANK, 32" COACH TV, BUNK AREA
TV/STEREO/DVD (30BH), OMNI TV ANTENNA, HDMI
PORT, USB CHARGING STATION, ONAN 4.0KW
GEN., ROTO-CAST EXT. REAR WAREHOUSE
STORAGE COMPARTMENT, SAFE RIDE RV
ROADDSIDE ASSISTANCE

CHILD SAFETY LADDER

MOLDED FIBERGLASS FRONT CAP - NO WINDOW
TOUCH SCREEN RADIO & BACK UP MONITOR
RVIA SEAL

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$188.50
$435.00
$572.75

$0.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$77,981.00

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT IN
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT T

$5,604.25

$83,585.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

CLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
O CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

w@ ?O USA SalesID S0918050

Vehicle Description
MAKE: COACHMEN FREELANDER SHIP TO RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC
MODEL: FLC22XGC35-215 ADDRESS: 5411 S1-35 W
ALVARADQ, TX 76009
SERIAL NO.: FLP805685 USA
VIN NO.: 1GB3GSCG6L1139968
FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $1,471.00
TOLLS TOLLS 1.00 $37.00
Base Price Options Suggested Retail
$77,981.00 $5,604.25 $83,585.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.
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