# Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

26680

Sales ID S0918050

### **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

**COACHMEN FREELANDER** 

MODEL:

FLC22XGC35-215

SERIAL NO .:

VIN NO .:

FLP805685

1GB3GSCG6L1139968

SHIP TO ADDRESS: RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC

5411 S I-35 W

ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

	Opti	onal Equipment Installed By M	anufacturer	
VANILLABEAN	VANILLA BEAN I		1.00	\$0.00
LUNA	LUNA WOODGR	AIN	1.00	\$0.00
FLC6638-5	F.G. SIDEWALLS TINTED WINDON PANEL CONNEC LED AWNING LIGHT WAY PLUG (7,50 LIGHTING, 3 BUF ROLLER BEARIN VINYL FLOORING DRAWERS, SING FACING DINETTI EVEN-COOL A/C & 23FS)), 2ND A/C LONG BED, NIGH READY & USB CH WTR TANK, 32" ( TV/STEREO/DVD PORT, USB CHAI GEN., ROTO-CAS STORAGE COMP		1.00	\$2,900.00
2593	CHILD SAFETY L		1.00	\$188.50
10000		GLASS FRONT CAP - NO WINDOW	1.00	\$435.00
2559	TOUCH SCREEN	RADIO & BACK UP MONITOR	1.00	\$572.75
RVIA	RVIA SEAL		1.00	\$0.00
Base Price		Options		Suggested Retail
\$77,981.00		\$5,604.25		\$83,585.25

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

26680

Sales ID S0918050

#### **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

COACHMEN FREELANDER

MODEL:

FLC22XGC35-215

**SERIAL NO.:** 

VIN NO .:

FLP805685

1GB3GSCG6L1139968

SHIP TO ADDRESS: RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC

5411 S I-35 W

ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

**FREIGHT** 

FREIGHT CHARGES

1.00

\$1,471.00

**TOLLS** 

**TOLLS** 

1.00

\$37.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$77,981.00	\$5,604.25	\$83,585.25

### DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD